NordicTrack | 2x25KG Adjustable Dumbbells

Ticket No. Name

James Beaman
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Dan Pobjoy
Dan Pobjoy
Richard Twiner
Joseph Wright
Damian Lesniewski
Jamie Daley
Tomas Pernicky
Kyle Mackenzie
George Allen
Josh Carruthers
Claire Hodgson
Lloyd Downing
Glyn Nicholls
Dan Pobjoy
Callum Kendall
Andrew Mcnabb-davies
Natalie Duffield
Lloyd Downing
Jamie Smart
Andrew Mcnabb-davies
Lloyd Downing
Danny Fox
Tom Binks
Andrew Mcnabb-davies
Tom Binks
Jamie Jones
Christopher Ball
Connor Walker
Elliot Robinson
Jack lvermee

James Harvey

54
55
57
58
59
61
62
68
70
71
75
76
77
79
82
84
85
87
89
90
91
93
97
99
100
101
102
105
106
107
108
110

Ticket No. Name

Andrejs Hodotovics
Dan Pobjoy
Josh West

Robert Bellamy
Glyn Nicholls
Damian Lesniewski
Marcin Wojtanik
Graham Dack
Josh Goodall
Chris Craddock
Fergus Smithers
Carl Ford

Lewis Greenshields
Josh West
Dan Pobjoy
Mark Brown

Peter Darling
Joshua Saunders
Ryan Downie
James Harvey
Jamie Smart
Guilherme Marques
Jordan Culley
Andrejs Hodotovics
Callum Kendall
Dan Pobjoy
Andrew Lewis
Steven Harris
Andrew Lewis
Matthew Russell
Soph Fondacox

Dan Pobjoy

111
112
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
122
123
127
129
132
135
137
139
140
141
144
145
148
149
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Ticket No. Name

Andrejs Hodotovics
Jordan Culley
James Harvey
Callum Kendall

Jamie Jones
Christopher Ball
Josh West
James Harvey
Matthew Russell
Dan Pobjoy
William Petty
David Mcilguham
Matthew Russell
Oliver Turk
Callum Kendall
Ryan Williams
Ben Arrowsmith
Lloyd Downing
Marcus Liburd
Jamie Jones
David Mcilguham
Shaun Rimell
Andrew Mcnabb-davies
William Petty
Kyle Farmer
Joseph Wright
Ryan Dawson
Josh West
Dan Pobjoy
Natalie Duffield
Richard Twiner

Robert Bellamy

*Correct answer:

e Total: 211 « Draw: June 2, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name
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Ticket No. Name

163 Elliot Robinson 206
164 Mark Cotton 208
171 Dan Pobjoy 210
172 Paul Barlow 211
173 Jamie Smart 212
174 Damian Lesniewski 213
175 Jack lvermee 214
176 Ryan Williams 215
177 Natalie Duffield 221
178 Mike Bevan 225
179 Robert Bellamy 226
180 Fergus Smithers 227
181 Robert Bellamy 230
182 Elliot Robinson 231
183 Matthew Coxhead 233
184 Martyn Allan 236
185 Elliot Robinson 238
186 Kris Kerr 239
187 Dan Pobjoy 241
189 Graham Dack 242
190 Josh Goatly 245
191 Robert Bellamy 247
192 Jack Thickett 248
193 Tom Whelan 249
194 Josh West 251
195 Jamie Jones 252
198 Guilherme Marques 254
199 Chris Craddock 255
200 Chris Craddock 256
203 Tom Binks 259
204 David Mcilguham 261
205 David Mcilquham 264

Finley Harris
Joseph Wright
Steven Martin
Lloyd Downing

Matthew Russell

Richard Twiner
Marcin Wojtanik
Robert Bellamy

Graham Dack

Marcin Wojtanik
Polikarp Konovalov

Ryan Dawson

Paul Vannet
Joseph Wright
Claire Hodgson

Polikarp Konovalov
Andrew Lewis
Dan Pobjoy
Tom Binks
Andrew Lewis
Peter Darling
Matthew Russell
Chris Craddock

Ryan Dawson
Connor Walker
James Harvey

Ben Arrowsmith

Ryan Dawson

Chris Craddock
Lee Ritson
Callum Kendall

Graham Dack

265
267
269
270
272
278
280
285
286
287
288
291
292
293
295
297
299
300
303
304
305
306
307
308
310
313
314
315
319
320
321
322

Natalie Duffield
Peter Darling
David Mcilguham
Tom Binks
James Downs
Oliver Law
Robert Bellamy
Graham Dack
Jamie Jones
Kyle Mackenzie
Joseph Wright
Damian Lesniewski
Lloyd Downing
Peter Darling
Christopher Ball
Christopher Ball
Jamie Smart
Josh West
Ryan Dawson
Andrew Lewis
Cameron Reilly
Stephen Platt
Robert Bellamy
Marcin Wojtanik
Dan Pobjoy
Ryan Lang
Marcin Wojtanik
Christopher Ball
Robert Bellamy
Claire Hodgson
Robert Bellamy
Andrew Mcnabb-davies

*Correct answer:

Apple. ¢ Total: 211 -

Draw: June 2, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
334
335
337
339
340
343
345
346
350

Peter Darling
Robert Bellamy
Lyn O'donnell
Dan Pobjoy
Guilherme Marques
Ryan Mccrae
Jamie Smart
Polikarp Konovalov
Jake Baker
Kris Kerr
Liam Masson
Damian Lesniewski
Lee West
Robson Henry
Andrejs Hodotovics
Andrejs Hodotovics
Natalie Duffield
Elliot Robinson
Dan Pobjoy

*Correct answer: Apple.

Total: 211 -«

Draw: June 2, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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